10 MILHAS JORNAL AGORA

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 10 MILHAS - Masculino - ESPECIAL LOCAL

Coloc.
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Num.

55
15
53
27
43
87
4
119
75
36
21
28
51
57
66
24
34
64
47
68
97
50
31
120
40
111
33
37
113

10
115
61
19
46

Nome

JOSE APARECIDO ELIAS

CLERIO APAREACIDO

JOAO PAULO BERNARDO SILVA
EDIMAR FIRMINO DE SOUZA FIRMINO

GLAUBERTY CANDIDO COELHO COELHO

RINALDO BARBOSA LAGARES
ANDRE ALVARENGA DO AMARAL
ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS

MARCOS ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
FABRICIO ALVES

DENIO FERREIRA VAZ

EDSON ALVES DOS SANTOS

JESUS ANTONIO RIBEIRO

JOSE EUSTAQUIO CAMPOS

LUCAS L. MELO BATISTA

DIOGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
EMERSON LUIS MARTINS

LEONARDO LUCAS DE MELO BATISTA
HELI GONGALVES CAMPOS

LUCIO LEITE TENORIO

THIAGO OSIRES

JEREMIAS MIZAEL EUGENIO

ELDER FERREIRA

JOAO EUSTAQUIO DA COSTA
FRANCISCO DE FARIA JUNIOR
ROVAIANE ALVES DA SILVA

ELTON APARECIDO GOMES FERREIRA
FABRICIO DOS REIS

RAFAEL EDUARDO ROCHA LIMA
ALEXANDRE AFONSO DINIZ

ANTONIO JOAQUIM CONTINS VELOSO
ROSSI COELHO

JOSE RODRIGUES PINTO

DANIEL FLAVIO DE MIRANDA

GUSTAVO DE SOUZA BARRETO
TRINDADE

45
31
36
38
40
49
32
46
39
31
48
a7
58
59
28
31
46
33
67
45
33
30
42
65
51
53
44
36
31
41
67
50
49
38
42

Faixa
M4549
M3034
M3539
M3539
M4044
M4549
M3034
M4549
M3539
M3034
M4549
M4549
M5559
M5559
M2529
M3034
M4549
M3034
M6569
M4549
M3034
M3034
M4044
M6569
M5054
M5054
M4044
M3539
M3034
M4044
M6569
M5054
M4549
M3539
M4044

Cl.Fx. Sx.
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Equipe

Volta
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Pagina :

Tempo
01:05:33
01:07:14
01:08:35
01:08:53
01:09:03
01:11:26
01:13:12
01:14:37
01:14:45
01:15:02
01:15:03
01:15:43
01:16:15
01:16:22
01:16:47
01:17:10
01:19:17
01:19:27
01:22:41
01:22:55
01:23:12
01:23:17
01:23:55
01:24:14
01:24:52
01:25:46
01:26:37
01:28:21
01:29:20
01:29:41
01:30:28
01:30:28
01:31:18
01:31:35
01:31:56



10 MILHAS JORNAL AGORA

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 10 MILHAS - Masculino - ESPECIAL LOCAL

Coloc.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Num.

110
84
73
29

109
81
38
56
60
94
14
74

108
83
08

Nome

JOSE GERALDO FERREIRA

RAPHAEL PAVARINI

LUSSUER ANGELO COSTA COSTA
EDSON SEBASTIAO FIELDER

IRACI GONGALVES

NASSER JURDI

FERNANDO APARECIDO DA SILVA
JOSE CASSIANO TEIXEIRA

JOSE MARIA ROCHA KASCHER KASCHER
SAMUEL ROCHA

BRENO CARDOSO

MARCELO MARCONDES

OSEIAS MESSIAS

NILSON LUCIO GONGCALVES DE MATOS
THIAGO RODRIGUES

Id.
54
30
38
60
47
53
37
80
61
66
41
34
40
61
34

Faixa
M5054
M3034
M3539
M6064
M4549
M5054
M3539
M7599
M6064
M6569
M4044
M3034
M4044
M6064
M3034

CIl.Fx.

SX.
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Equipe

Volta

Pagina :

Tempo
01:32:28
01:32:52
01:33:59
01:34:13
01:34:35
01:35:36
01:37:01
01:39:50
01:40:31
01:41:10
01:41:18
01:41:52
01:46:16
01:46:43

01:48:21



